
CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE (updated 3/12/17) 

Date & Time Activity Location 

Saturday, September 24 
Oktoberfest  

 

Service  See sign-up sheets posted at 
both sites 

Sunday, October 2 

11:00am-12:00pm 

 

Class Oakfield  

Sunday, October 16 

11:00am-12:00pm  
 

Social/Service 

Desserts for Soup 

Kitchen in Albion 

Oakfield   

Sunday, November 6 

8:30am-Noon 
 

Mass 

Basilica, 10am 

Meet at Oakfield 8:30am  

carpool to Basilica 

Sunday, December 4 

6:00pm-9:00pm 
 

Mass 

D’Youville, 7pm 

Meet at Oakfield 6pm 

carpool to college 

Sunday, December 18 

11am-12pm 
 

Service 

Giving Tree 

Oakfield 

Friday, March 3 – Sunday, March 5  

4PM – 3 PM 
 

Convention Adam’s Mark Hotel, 

Buffalo 

Sunday, March 12 

11am-12pm 

 

Class 

Prayer 

Oakfield 

Sunday, March 19 

11am-12pm 
 

Class 

Pics/Sponsors/Names 

Oakfield 

Sunday, March 26 

11am-12pm  
 

Class  

 

Oakfield 

Sunday, April 2 

11am-12pm 

 

Class 

Rosary w/ Rose 

Oakfield 

Sunday, April 23 

11am-12pm 

 

Class 

 

Oakfield 

Sunday, April 30 

11am-12pm 

 

Class Oakfield 

Sunday, May 21 

10am 

Recognition Mass  Oakfield 

Sponsors invited 

 

Confirmation Celebration:  Sunday, June 4, 2017 @ 3:00pm 

St. Joseph Cathedral, Buffalo 

 



 


